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Aerzen

Atlas SSI

Aqua Aerobic Systems®
AquaTurbo

Aqua Viva

Atara

Boerger Pumps

C.E. Shepherd Company, Inc.
CHP Clean Energy, LLC
Cleanwaterl (formerly UGSI Chemical Feed, Inc.,
Polyblend, Encore, Varea-Meter,Fluid Dynamics,
Stranco)

CNP

Centrisys Centrifuge Systems
Charter Machine Company
Continental Blower

De Nora

De Nora Capital Controls

De Nora ClorTec

De Nora Tetra

DERAGGER, Inc.

DuraMax

Environetics Inc

ESSCO Pumps & Controls
Fairfield Service Co. of Indiana LLC
Fiberglass Fabricators

Force Flow Technologies
Ford Hall “Weir-Wolf”
Hallsten Corp

Integrity Municipal Systems
Ishigaki USA

JCS Industries

JWC Environmental - Muffin Monster®
Koch Membrane Systems
Komline Sanderson

Kurita / Tonka Brands
Kusters Water

Marmac Water

MLM Conveying Systems Inc
MWI Pumps

Netzsch Pumps USA

Nexom (MBBR & IFAS)
Noreva GmbH

Nuvonic

CONTACT US

SALES REPRESENTATIVES

Greg Jager (201) 214-6525 | gjager@jagerinc.com
Bob Fenton (201) 412-4370 | bfenton@jagerinc.com

Rich Fiedler (201) 981-9409 | rfiedler@jagerinc.com
Jon Sharrer, P.E. (631) 456-9937 | jsharrer@jagerinc.com
Rich Canton (973) 908-4789 | rcanton@jagerinc.com

OTI Olympus Technologies, Inc.

Park Process

Parkson

Parkson Schreiber

Patterson Pump/Flo-Pak

Premier Tech Aqua

Prime Solutions Inc.

ProMinent Fluid Controls, Inc.

PureAir Filtration

RM Fiberglass

RuhrPumpen

SAVECO (formerly Enviro-Care)
SAF-T-FLO Chemical Injection

Shand & Jurs Biogas (an L&J Technologies company)
Sodimate

Solenis - Constant Chlor®

S.P. Kinney Engineers, Inc.

SPIRAC

SSI Aeration, Inc.

SSI Atlas

Tsurumi Pump

Veolia Water Technologies (formerly Suez)
WACO Products

Watson-Marlow Fluid Technology Group
World Water Works

WSG & Solutions (FMC,® Link-Belt®, Rex®)
Xylem Wedeco UV & Ozone

Evoqua Water Technologies (formerly Siemens / USFilter)

Davco, Davis Products, Davco — Clarification, Dewatering System Group,
Envirex, Geomembrane Technologies, Lyco (RBC), PFT (Pacific Flush
Tank), RJ Environmental, Wallace & Tiernan®

GRUNDFOS including legacy names

Chicago, Yeomans, Morris, Sewer Chewer, Clow, Shone
Ejector

SCAN ME

AFTERMARKET SALES

Rosangela Emmolo (973) 750-1180 | remmmolo@jagerinc.com

Janelle Sanz (973) 750-1180 | jsanz@jagerinc.com
Zuzanna Stolc (973) 750-1180 | zstolc@jagerinc.com

APPLICATION SPECIALIST
I Sal Adamo (201) 316-7194 sadamo@jagerinc.com

Visit jagerinc.com
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